AMENIA TOWNSHIP
General
Airport

Total Township Mill Levy

OTHER DISTRICT LEVIES

County Mill Levy

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District
Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Arthur Rural Fire District
Northern Cass School District #97
Central Cass School District #17
Rush River Water Resource District

Total Mill Levy in Northern Cass PSD #97
without Arthur Fire District

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Mill Levy in Northern Cass PSD #97
Arthur Fire District

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Mill Levy in Central Cass PSD #17
without Arthur Fire District

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Mill Levy in Central Cass PSD #17
Arthur Fire District

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

2018
18.00
0.46
18.46
48.00
1.40
0.90
0.48
1.00
1.00
5.00
101.88
114.60
5.50
178.62
0.80%
0.89%
183.62
0.83%
0.92%
191.34
0.86%
0.96%
196.34
0.88%
0.98%
1,774,800

2019
18.00
0.46
18.46
49.00
1.40
0.90
0.38
1.00
1.00
4.57
100.50
108.70
5.50
178.14
0.80%
0.89%
182.71
0.82%
0.91%
186.34
0.84%
0.93%
190.91
0.86%
0.95%
1,920,709

Change from 2018

Amount Percentage
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
1.00 2.08%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

-0.10 -20.83%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

-0.43 -8.60%

-1.38 -1.35%

-5.90 -5.15%
0.00 0.00%

-0.48 -0.27%

-0.91 -0.50%

-5.00 -2.61%

-5.43 -2.717%

145,909 8.22%
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